EST, 1593

SAMEWATCHEES

SAFMAETS

Porini Amboseli Camp, 2 Nights Package:

Prices include: Pick up in Nairobi followed by either a shared road transfer to Amboseli in a minivan
OR a transfer to Wilson for a scheduled flight to Selenkay Airstrip, 2 nights at Porini Amboseli Camp on
full board basis including soft drinks, beer, house wine, vodka, gin & tonic, mineral water, daily Selenkay
Conservancy fees and one day Amboseli National Park entrance fee, day & night shared game drives
in open sided 4x4 safari vehicle with qualified guide, sundowners, walks with Maasai warriors and
Maasai village visit, On the last day shared road transfer in a minivan with drop-off at JKIA OR transfer
to the airstrip for scheduled flight back to Wilson with onward transfer to JKIA. Porini Wildlife Habitat
Trust fees of US$ 5 per person per night and Emergency AMREF evacuation service also included.

Prices exclude: International flights, travel insurance, visa fees, tips & gratuities and any items of a
personal nature.

Prices in US$: Min 02 Pax

FLY-IN OPTION:

DATES FROM

22-Jul-25

01-Oct-25
01-Nov-25
20-Dec-25
03-Jan-26

01-Apr-26
16-Apr-26
01-Jun-26
01-Jul-26

22-Jul-26

01-Oct-26

DATES TO

30-Sep-25
31-Oct-25
19-Dec-25
02-Jan-26
31-Mar-26
15-Apr-26
31-May-26
30-Jun-26
21-Jul-26
30-Sep-26

31-Oct-26

PER PERSON SHARING |
PACKAGE

$2,670
$ 2,400
$ 1,600
$2,225
$1,775

$ 1,625

SINGLE SUPPLEMENT |
PACKAGE

$ 425
$ 380
$ 360
$ 380
$ 360

$ 360

CHILD 8-16 YRS
SHARING |
PACKAGE

$ 1,745

$ 1,585

$ 1,105

$ 1,485

$1,215

$1,125

EXTRA NIGHT

PPS: SRS:
$ 1,090 $ 215
$ 955 $ 190
$ 555 $ 180
$ 855 $ 190
$ 630 $ 180
$ 555 $ 180

Porini Camps Tentative Closure Dates, Please contact us for current availability and rates.

$ 1,685

$2,225

$2,225

$2,225

$ 360

$390

$ 420

$ 380

$ 1,160

$ 1,485

$1,485

$1,485

$ 585 $ 180
$ 855 $ 195
$ 855 $210
$ 855 $ 190
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01-Nov-26 19-Dec-26 $1,685 $ 360 $ 1,160 $ 585 $ 180
20-Dec-26 02-Jan-27 $2,275 $420 $ 1,515 $ 880 $210

DRIVING OPTION:

DATES FROM | DATES TO i EXTRA NIGHT
PER PERSON SHARING | | SINGLE suppLEMENT | | CHILD 816 YRS

PACKAGE PACKAGE Rl o Rs.
22-Jul-25 30-Sep-25 $ 2,540 $ 425 $1,380 $ 1,090 $215
01-Oct-25 31-Oct-25 $2,270 $ 380 $1,220 $ 955 $190
01-Nov-25 19-Dec-25 $1,470 $ 360 $ 740 $ 555 $ 180
20-Dec-25 02-Jan-26 $ 2,070 $ 380 $1,100 $ 855 $ 190
03-Jan-26 31-Mar-26 $1,620 $ 360 $830 $ 630 $ 180
01-Apr-26 15-Apr-26 $ 1,470 $ 360 $ 740 $ 555 $ 180
16-Apr-26 31-May-26 Porini Camps Tentative Closure Dates, Please contact us for current availability and rates.
01-Jun-26 30-Jun-26 $1,530 $ 360 $776 $ 585 $ 180
01-Jul-26 21-Jul-26 $ 2,070 $ 390 $1,100 $ 855 $ 195
22-Jul-26 30-Sep-26 $2,070 $ 420 $1,100 $ 855 $210
01-Oct-26 31-Oct-26 $ 2,070 $ 380 $1,100 $ 855 $ 190
01-Nov-26 19-Dec-26 $ 1,530 $ 360 $776 $ 585 $ 180
20-Dec-26 02-Jan-27 $2,120 $420 $1,130 $ 880 $210

Prices are subject to currency fluctuations and may change.

Extra nights can be added at the rate shown inclusive of conservancy fees, activities and wildlife habitat
fee

Child Policy: 8-16 years
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SHAFAETS

o 1 child pays child rates above when sharing with 2 Adults in a tent, and the 2 adults each pay the
per person sharing rates.

e 1 child pays child rates above when sharing with 1 Adult in a tent, and the adult pays full single
tent rate.

o Camp is not suitable for children under 8 years of age.

Christmas & New Year supplement: 24™, 25 26™ 31 Dec & 01% Jan a supplement of US$ 40 per
person per night will be applicable.

Exclusive Vehicle: sole use of the open sided 4x4 safari vehicle during game drive US$ 375 per vehicle
per day. Minimum 2 days.

Late Departure: Late departure from camp after 10.00 a.m. is US$ 150 per person - minimum 2 people
(includes lunch, soft drinks and activities before departure in the afternoon)

For transfers from Amboseli Airport (within the National park) instead of Selenkay Airstrip, a park
fee of US$ 100 per person for Amboseli National park will apply. Additionally, a transfer supplement
of US$ 50 per person, one way, will be charged for transport to/from camp.



